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CLASIFICACIONES

Grupo: 02- 12DIVISION F.S Temporada: 2023/2024

CLASIFICACION De maximos anotadores acumulada hasta la jornada 19 (17/03/2024)

Posi Cédigo
1° 1483
2° 141
3° 27370
4° 11054
5° 142
6° 7868
7° 15314
8° 7637
9° 15560
10° 182
11° 13703
12° 4201
13° 1390
14° 3879
15° 19040
16° 4172
17° 20435
18° 3875
19° 1071
20° 19732
21° 12472
22° 3874
23° 370
24° 430
25° 28661
26° 8777
27° 29790
28° 7130
29° 29961
30° 20277
31° 180
32° 24150
33° 6374
34° 11488
35° 15571
36° 6372
37° 4114
38° 1941
39° 834
40° 13713
41° 20360
42° 204
43° 27369
44° 22839
45° 928
46° 22906
47° 3566
48° 12032
49° 29828
50° 29788
51° 15206
52° 3880

Persona

SANZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS JOSE
PEREZ URRUTIA, INIGO

DOMINGUEZ BRAVO, ERNESTO
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ROBERTO MIGUEL
LAGO LESTAYO, INAKI

SAN ROMAN ANTA, PABLO

AMIRI TANTAONI, AMIN
ESPANTALEON DELGADO, INAKI
GARCIA SUAREZ, ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ MARTIN, ALBERTO

ESCRIBANO GIL, ANGEL

ROJAS CHOMBO, EDGAR RICARDO
NARANJO HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, JOAQUIN
ESCRIBANO FERNANDEZ, HECTOR

DE PABLO MARSAL, INAKI

GARCIA LARA, GUILLERMO

FRAILE SANCHEZ, JORGE

GAMBOA AGORRETA, UNAI

GARCIA PINEDO, CELSO ANTONIO
CHAVEZ MONTANO, JHONATHAN

LOPEZ RAMIREZ, ROBERTO

DE LA CARIDAD LOPEZ, SERGIO
CARBALLO BLANCO, ALVARO
DOMINGUEZ BRAVO, PEDRO JOSE
CHAVEZ MONTANO, JULIO CESAR
GHIGLINO NOVOA, ANGELO

BARRENA GARCIA, DANIEL

RUIZ TAPIERO, RAFAEL

DORADO CABRERO, LUIS CARLOS
SANCHEZ PARIS, ALBERTO

GARCIA GARCIA, SERGIO

BRESSEL BARBERO, OSCAR

ALDANA DIAZ, KEVIN JOSE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JAVIER
YZAGUIRRE SAAVEDRA, FAVIO RAFAEL
TALLAL AMIRI, ZAKARIAS

APARICIO DURALDE, PABLO

HERNAIZ SERRANO, ALBERTO
VANDENBROUCKE PRIETO, GABRIEL
ARROYO FERRER, ALBERTO

MONTERO DE ESPINOSA MELERO, PEDRO
FERNANDEZ DEL PINO PUENTE, CARLOS
VINCES QUIROZ, ISAAC

ALONSO BLANCO, SANTIAGO

GARCIA PINEDO, WILLIAMS ENRIQUE
JIMENEZ-ANDRADE SALMADOR, IGNACIO
PIZARRO CUERVO-ARANGO, JAIME
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, BORJA
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, JOSE AITOR
MARTINEZ RANZ, ALVARO
ALCANTARA FRUCTUOSO, JAVIER
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Equipo

VIEJO MANJUTTO
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
IEPSILONS

VIEJO MANJUTTO
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
VIEJO MANJUTTO
ATLETICO TETUAN
BILLIKENS SZSZ
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
VIEJO MANJUTTO
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
LATIN BROTHERS
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
BAKANO BULLS

BAKANO BULLS

BILLIKENS SZSZ
BILLIKENS SZSZ

BAKANO BULLS

VIEJO MANJUTTO

LATIN BROTHERS

LATIN BROTHERS

LOS PICAPIERNA
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
IEPSILONS

IEPSILONS

LATIN BROTHERS

MACAME

LOS PICAPIERNA
BILLIKENS SZSZ
CORONITAS FC

VIEJO MANJUTTO
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
BILLIKENS SZSZ

LATIN BROTHERS

BAKANO BULLS

BILLIKENS SZSZ
ATLETICO TETUAN

LOS PICAPIERNA

LOS PICAPIERNA

LOS PICAPIERNA

MACAME

IEPSILONS

IEPSILONS

LATIN BROTHERS
CORONITAS FC

LATIN BROTHERS
BILLIKENS SZSZ

BAKANO BULLS

IEPSILONS

IEPSILONS

HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
BAKANO BULLS

Tantos

27
25
25
23
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Media
2,25
2,08
1,56
1,64
2,11
2,25
1,80
1,64
1,70
1,55
1,33
1,25
2,33
1,86
1,63
1,44
1,30
2,00
1,22
1,10
2,00
1,67
1,67
1,43
1,43
1,25
1,13
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,33
1,14
1,14
1,00
1,75
1,50
1,50
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,25
1,00
1,00
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63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°

935
26087
6971
22005
831
29887
28575
19986
16937
19187
20616
255
21602
1841
2100
22886
21830
17108
22840
1584
11850
29789
27398
29899
17099
13792
19954
3883
24311
8126
29882
27463
835
16920
22874
18981
25383
3878
27367
7765
14323
1345
1839
1484
1410
22875
19992
22936
143
858
926
927
5073
133
1625

MARTURET DEL RIO, JOSE IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ SOLARTE, DAVID
BONANNO BLAS, JUAN JOSE

CORTEZ RIBERA, EDISON MAURICIO
RELANCIO CANGA, JORGE

MACRI, MARIANO

PERENA REGO, JAVIER

TALLON FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
SANTOS GARCIMARTIN, ALBERTO
TALLON FERNANDEZ, JORGE
ESSADDIKI SADDIKI, ABDERRAHMAN
RODRIGUEZ PENAS, ALEJANDRO

EL MOURABIT KHAY, MOHAMED
MENDEZ-BUSHELL DE MARCO, GONZALO
GOMEZ-RODULFO CANO, JAIME
SABIH CHTOUK, HASSAN

CARRERAS MATOS, FRANCISCO
CASTRO GARCIA, JUAN ALBERTO
BURGUI IGEA, EDUARDO JAVIER
MEJIAS NEIRA, RICARDO
ODRIOZOLA MARSON, SANTIAGO
SANCHEZ ORTEGA, RAUL

APARICIO DURALDE, PEDRO
AFAZAZ, AKRAM

CASTRO GODOY, DAVID

MARTURET DEL RIO, DIEGO
HAMMOUCH, ADEL

MARTINEZ TEBA, JAVIER
MILLAN-ASTRAY SOROA, IGNACIO JUDAS
MARCO MAYORAL, ROBERTO

EL KHARRAZ, AHMED

BALDEON MENDOZA, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ DE ANDRES, GONZALO
ARROYO CALVENTE, IGNACIO
MILLAN-ASTRAY SOROA, GONZALO
GUTIERREZ SANZ, RAUL

IZAGUIRRE MARCOS, JORGE
BALDEON MENDOZA, JORGE LUIS
MASIDE ECHAVARREN, INIGO
REVILLA SERANTES, ALVARO
GARBISU BERNAR, IGNACIO

PEREZ BIEDMA, JUAN

BLAZQUEZ DEL PINO, ALVARO
PASTOR LOPEZ, ENRIQUE

RUBI SANCHEZ, ELOY ERNESTO
LORENZO FERNANDEZ-SHAW, GUILLERMO
BOTELLA PEREZ DE LANDAZABAL, ISAAC
EL AOUAL RUBIO, NABIL

GARCIA NOMBELA, JUAN LUIS
SOLIS GONZALEZ, ALVARO
MARTURET DEL RIO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ALONSO MAZARIO, ANTONIO

LAGO GRAVALOS, RAMIRO

SANJUAN FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO
FABRETTI TORINO, LUCAS

CONCEJALIA DE DEPORTES 2/3

CORONITAS FC

LATIN BROTHERS

LATIN BROTHERS

LATIN BROTHERS

LOS PICAPIERNA
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
CORONITAS FC
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
ATLETICO TETUAN

VIEJO MANJUTTO
ATLETICO TETUAN
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
IEPSILONS

ATLETICO TETUAN
BILLIKENS SZSZ
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
MACAME

GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
MACAME

LOS PICAPIERNA
ATLETICO TETUAN
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
CORONITAS FC

ATLETICO TETUAN

BAKANO BULLS

CORONITAS FC

BAKANO BULLS

ATLETICO TETUAN

BAKANO BULLS

LOS PICAPIERNA

MACAME

CORONITAS FC

BAKANO BULLS

BAKANO BULLS

BAKANO BULLS

BILLIKENS SZSZ
BILLIKENS SZSZ
IEPSILONS

IEPSILONS

IEPSILONS

VIEJO MANJUTTO
CORONITAS FC

CORONITAS FC
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
GIMNASTICA MASCARADA FS
HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
CORONITAS FC

CORONITAS FC

CORONITAS FC

LOS PICAPIERNA

LOS PICAPIERNA
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108° 283 DE ANDRES ARROYO, IGNACIO
109° 29808 MARIN MORENO, RAFAEL

110° 30532 MACRI, VALENTIN

111° 29964 RECUENCO PABLOS, DIEGO
112° 13844 MORILLAS PASCUAL, DANIEL
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33

MACAME

MACAME

HORMIGONES MAJADAHONDA
IEPSILONS

BAKANO BULLS

101 1,00
101 1,00
101 1,00
101 1,00
101 1,00
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